
 8th Annual Randy Jones Invitational presented by  FF0000EDCO000000 Jan 18th, 2021

Place Scores Tee Date Captain Players Last First

1st 55 9:18 Mon Jan 18th Chock Chock Ron

1st 55 9:18 Mon Jan 18th Chock Stubbs Mike

1st 55 9:18 Mon Jan 18th Chock Schmuckle Tyler

1st 55 9:18 Mon Jan 18th Chock Woods Eric

2nd 56 9:45 Mon Jan 18th Petke Petke Jon

2nd 56 9:45 Mon Jan 18th Petke Petke Jonathan

2nd 56 9:45 Mon Jan 18th Petke Petke Adam

2nd 56 9:45 Mon Jan 18th Petke Petke Sam

3rd 58 10:12 Mon Jan 18th Staggs Canales Joey

3rd 58 10:12 Mon Jan 18th Staggs Muse Justin

3rd 58 10:12 Mon Jan 18th Staggs Phoenix Chedo

3rd 58 10:12 Mon Jan 18th Staggs Staggs Blaine

58 9:09 Mon Jan 18th Janse van Rensburg Dombroski Lance

58 9:09 Mon Jan 18th Janse van Rensburg Ferreira Johnny

58 9:09 Mon Jan 18th Janse van Rensburg Janse van Rensburg Wesley

58 9:09 Mon Jan 18th Janse van Rensburg Jerhoff Brett

58 9:45 Mon Jan 18th Cablayan Abdullah Imani

58 9:45 Mon Jan 18th Cablayan Cablayan Ramon

58 9:45 Mon Jan 18th Cablayan Samaniego Nate

58 9:45 Mon Jan 18th Cablayan Samaniego Renato

58 10:30 Mon Jan 18th Thompson Thompson Isaiah

58 10:30 Mon Jan 18th Thompson Thompson Isaiah

58 10:30 Mon Jan 18th Thompson Thompson Isaiah

58 10:30 Mon Jan 18th Thompson Thompson Isaiah

59 9:09 Mon Jan 18th Binczewski Binczewski Freddie

59 9:09 Mon Jan 18th Binczewski Binczewski 	 Eddie

59 9:09 Mon Jan 18th Binczewski Miskowicz 	 Sam

59 9:09 Mon Jan 18th Binczewski Roberts 	 Eric
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59 11:15 Mon Jan 18th Hollister Fransz John

59 11:15 Mon Jan 18th Hollister Hollister Chad

59 11:15 Mon Jan 18th Hollister Parker Donnie

59 11:15 Mon Jan 18th Hollister Tamulis Kerry

60 9:18 Mon Jan 18th Uzcategui Edwards Dathan

60 9:18 Mon Jan 18th Uzcategui Uzcategui Leo

60 9:18 Mon Jan 18th Uzcategui Schoep Kevin

60 9:18 Mon Jan 18th Uzcategui Knutson Jeremy

60 10:30 Mon Jan 18th Flores Chavez Paul

60 10:30 Mon Jan 18th Flores Flores Juan

60 10:30 Mon Jan 18th Flores Stone James

60 10:30 Mon Jan 18th Flores Swanson David

60 11:06 Mon Jan 18th Perez Gonzalez Saul

60 11:06 Mon Jan 18th Perez Perez Alex

60 11:06 Mon Jan 18th Perez Petty Derek

60 11:06 Mon Jan 18th Perez Sanchez Steven

62 9:27 Mon Jan 18th Bunge Bunge John

62 9:27 Mon Jan 18th Bunge Bunge Eric

62 9:27 Mon Jan 18th Bunge Cause Greg

62 9:27 Mon Jan 18th Bunge Taylor Brian

62 10:03 Mon Jan 18th Cook Cook Jared

62 10:03 Mon Jan 18th Cook Cook Jon

62 10:03 Mon Jan 18th Cook Payne Nicholas

62 10:03 Mon Jan 18th Cook Rohbacker Ryan

62 10:39 Mon Jan 18th Ghodsi Ghodsi Schabnam

62 10:39 Mon Jan 18th Ghodsi Pelo Rich

62 10:39 Mon Jan 18th Ghodsi Pelo Scott

62 10:39 Mon Jan 18th Ghodsi Pelo Mat

62 10:57 Mon Jan 18th Grossmann Grassa Bob

62 10:57 Mon Jan 18th Grossmann Grossmann Douglas

62 10:57 Mon Jan 18th Grossmann Ozaki Craig



 8th Annual Randy Jones Invitational presented by  FF0000EDCO000000 Jan 18th, 2021

62 10:57 Mon Jan 18th Grossmann Thomas Jeff

63 10:57 Mon Jan 18th Manker Manker Jim

63 10:57 Mon Jan 18th Manker Manker Jim

63 10:57 Mon Jan 18th Manker Manker Jim

63 10:57 Mon Jan 18th Manker Manker Jim

64 9:00 Mon Jan 18th Howard Howard Seth

64 9:00 Mon Jan 18th Howard ODonnel Kevin

64 9:00 Mon Jan 18th Howard Sahagun Robert

64 9:00 Mon Jan 18th Howard Shelby John

64 10:03 Mon Jan 18th Simon Brooks Bruce

64 10:03 Mon Jan 18th Simon Brooks Michael

64 10:03 Mon Jan 18th Simon Goldstein Derek

64 10:03 Mon Jan 18th Simon Simon Shawn

66 9:36 Mon Jan 18th Peralta Chertkow Louie

66 9:36 Mon Jan 18th Peralta Kurbatoff Ryanaldo

66 9:36 Mon Jan 18th Peralta Peralta Frank

66 9:36 Mon Jan 18th Peralta Svensen Eric

66 11:15 Mon Jan 18th Parker Flather Eric

66 11:15 Mon Jan 18th Parker Cowie Brad

66 11:15 Mon Jan 18th Parker Buhai Mike

66 11:15 Mon Jan 18th Parker Peters Derek

68 11:24 Mon Jan 18th Bedore Campagna Dave

68 11:24 Mon Jan 18th Bedore Nease Yancy

68 11:24 RJI8 - 12 Garcia Garcia Nick

68 11:24 RJI8 - 12 Garcia Lindsy Trevor

69 10:21 Mon Jan 18th Calhoun Calhoun Tom

69 10:21 Mon Jan 18th Calhoun Dulgeroff Lee

69 10:21 Mon Jan 18th Calhoun Turock Marty

69 10:21 Mon Jan 18th Calhoun Matiz Enrique

72 9:54 Mon Jan 18th Pittsford Bossenbroek Rollie

72 9:54 Mon Jan 18th Pittsford Marso Jim
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72 9:54 Mon Jan 18th Pittsford Pittsford Bill

72 9:54 Mon Jan 18th Pittsford Schnebeck Tom

7145899826

7145899826

7145899826

7145899826

9:00 Mon Jan 18th Beeson Beeson Rich

9:00 Mon Jan 18th Beeson Brockman Dane

9:00 Mon Jan 18th Beeson Brockman Cary

9:00 Mon Jan 18th Beeson Tejeda Berto

9:27 Mon Jan 18th Murphy Murphy Matt

9:27 Mon Jan 18th Murphy Buckley Jon

9:27 Mon Jan 18th Murphy Wackenstedt Erik

9:27 Mon Jan 18th Murphy Parnell Jason

9:36 Mon Jan 18th Burgess Antinone Adam

9:36 Mon Jan 18th Burgess Antinone John

9:36 Mon Jan 18th Burgess Burgess Trent

9:36 Mon Jan 18th Burgess Burgess Brian

9:54 Mon Jan 18th Bulda Bulda Sal

9:54 Mon Jan 18th Bulda Bulda Sal

9:54 Mon Jan 18th Bulda Bulda Sal

9:54 Mon Jan 18th Bulda Bulda Sal

10:12 Mon Jan 18th

10:12 Mon Jan 18th

10:12 Mon Jan 18th

10:12 Mon Jan 18th

10:21 Mon Jan 18th Dunnum Catibog Eugene

10:21 Mon Jan 18th Dunnum Dale Mike

10:21 Mon Jan 18th Dunnum Dunnum Kenneth

10:21 Mon Jan 18th Dunnum Dunnum Russell
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10:39 Mon Jan 18th Fuller Crossland Kade

10:39 Mon Jan 18th Fuller Fuller Jonathon

10:39 Mon Jan 18th Fuller Fuller Craig

10:39 Mon Jan 18th Fuller Siegel Steve

10:48 Mon Jan 18th Ghodsi Ghodsi Sara

10:48 Mon Jan 18th Ghodsi Pelo Rich

10:48 Mon Jan 18th Ghodsi Pelo Scott

10:48 Mon Jan 18th Ghodsi Pelo Matt

10:48 Mon Jan 18th Boberg Boberg Gary

10:48 Mon Jan 18th Boberg Collings Mike

10:48 Mon Jan 18th Boberg Zajda Nick

10:48 Mon Jan 18th Boberg Collings Mike

11:06 Mon Jan 18th Holleron Holleron Mike

11:06 Mon Jan 18th Holleron Wheeler Tom

11:06 Mon Jan 18th Holleron Martinez Thomas

11:06 Mon Jan 18th Holleron Nevling Jim

11:24 RJI8 - 12 Garcia Medina Keith 

11:24 RJI8 - 12 Garcia Guerrero Braden 

11:24 Mon Jan 18th Bedore Bedore Bryan

11:24 Mon Jan 18th Bedore Kuhn Landon
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Player Email Course Starting 

Rchock@jsaonline.com Oak Glen 1

mike.stubbs@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

tyschmuckle@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

Rchock@jsaonline.com Oak Glen 1

jp@jpetke.com Oak Glen 10

jp@jpetke.com Oak Glen 10

jp@jpetke.com Oak Glen 10

jp@jpetke.com Oak Glen 10

canalesdemo@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

kumeyaaydad619@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

Blainestaggs@yahoo.com Oak Glen 10

Blainestaggs@yahoo.com Oak Glen 10

Lancedombroski@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

jferreira414@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

wesley.vanrensburg@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

bjerhoff@cfmtg.com Oak Glen 10

Imani.Abdullah3@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

ramoncablayan@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

Nate.samaniego@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

Xrenatojordan@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

ithompson@intertribalsports.org Oak Glen 10

ithompson@intertribalsports.org Oak Glen 10

ithompson@intertribalsports.org Oak Glen 10

ithompson@intertribalsports.org Oak Glen 10

fbinczewski@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

ed@uprisecg.com Oak Glen 1

sammiskowicz@icloud.com Oak Glen 1

eroberts16@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

mailto:Rchock@jsaonline.com
mailto:mike.stubbs@gmail.com
mailto:tyschmuckle@gmail.com
mailto:Rchock@jsaonline.com
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John@guitarprogression.com Oak Glen 1

chadkhollister@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

Donnie.parker@bd.com Oak Glen 1

Kerrytamulis@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

leouzi@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

leouzi@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

leouzi@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

leouzi@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

paul109chavez@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

superstarchico@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

jstones1983@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

dswanson@calright.com Oak Glen 1

Aperez@nsd.us Oak Glen 10

alex27perez@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

Pettyderek@hmail.com Oak Glen 10

ssanchez73@yahoo.com Oak Glen 10

JohnEBunge@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

eric@habitativ.org Oak Glen 1

eric@habitativ.org Oak Glen 1

revbst@aim.com Oak Glen 1

jcook414@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

Jrcook11@hotmail.com Oak Glen 1

payne322@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

Ryanrohrbacker85@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

kevin@ocdetakersloto.com Oak Glen 10

jeff.koprivetz@anthem.com Oak Glen 10

elee@eltinsurence.com Oak Glen 10

pwilliams4@farmersagent.com Oak Glen 10

cigarbob66@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

djgrossmann@hotmail.com Oak Glen 1

craigozaki2002@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

mailto:Jrcook11@hotmail.com
mailto:payne322@gmail.com
mailto:Ryanrohrbacker85@gmail.com
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jeffnthomas@hotmail.com Oak Glen 1

jim@csacfc.org Oak Glen 10

jim@csacfc.org Oak Glen 10

jim@csacfc.org Oak Glen 10

jim@csacfc.org Oak Glen 10

seth.howard@bnbuilders.com Oak Glen 10

seth.howard@bnbuilders.com Oak Glen 10

robert.sahagun@bnbuilders.com Oak Glen 10

John@shelbyandson.com Oak Glen 10

b@thepopcorncollc.com Oak Glen 10

mbrooks06@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

derekgoldstein16@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

shawnpsimon@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

louis.chertkow@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

kurbs1@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

fperalta03@yahoo.com Oak Glen 10

esvensen79@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

jennifer@wccsd.org Oak Glen 10

BCowie@greendotcorp.com Oak Glen 10

mikebuhai@hotmail.com Oak Glen 10

derekpeters2000@yahoo.com Oak Glen 10

justin1jake2@cox.net Oak Glen 10

justin1jake2@cox.net Oak Glen 10

nickyg2722@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

Nickyg2722@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

tcalhoun3@msn.com Oak Glen 10

tcalhoun3@msn.com Oak Glen 10

tcalhoun3@msn.com Oak Glen 10

tcalhoun3@msn.com Oak Glen 10

rbossenbr@yahoo.com Oak Glen 10

marsojim@aol.com Oak Glen 10

mailto:jim@csacfc.org
mailto:jim@csacfc.org
mailto:jim@csacfc.org
mailto:jim@csacfc.org
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billpittsford42@yahoo.com Oak Glen 10

doubleeagleschnay@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

rsbeeson@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

carybrock@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

carybrock@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

rsbeeson@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

mmurphy3536@hotmail.com Oak Glen 10

mmurphy3536@hotmail.com Oak Glen 10

mmurphy3536@hotmail.com Oak Glen 10

mmurphy3536@hotmail.com Oak Glen 10

Burgessearth@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

Burgessearth@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

Trent.burgess11@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

bbbackhoe@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

salbulda@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

salbulda@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

salbulda@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

salbulda@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

Oak Glen 1

Oak Glen 1

Oak Glen 1

Oak Glen 1

eugenius23@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

mdale79@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

ken@mhhl.net Oak Glen 1

rtdunnum@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

mailto:rsbeeson@gmail.com
mailto:rsbeeson@gmail.com
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kadecross22@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

jfullerpkt@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

cfuller@fullerlawgroup.com Oak Glen 1

siegel@siegelmoreno.com Oak Glen 1

shabghodsi@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

richpelo@mac.com Oak Glen 1

spelo3@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

mattpelo@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

gary@eagleairinc.biz Oak Glen 10

mike@eagleairinc.biz Oak Glen 10

nick@eagleairinc.biz Oak Glen 10

mike@eagleairinc.biz Oak Glen 10

mncinc2013@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

wmatwheels@cox.net Oak Glen 1

tomasitomd@cox.net Oak Glen 1

threeaces1@cox.net Oak Glen 1

Nickyg2722@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

Nickyg2722@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

justin1jake2@cox.net Oak Glen 10

justin1jake2@cox.net Oak Glen 10

mailto:cfuller@fullerlawgroup.com
mailto:wmatwheels@cox.net
mailto:threeaces1@cox.net
mailto:justin1jake2@cox.net
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